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National Intellectual Disability Clinician Network 

We are doing a project to set up a National 
Intellectual Disability Clinician Network. 

We will say clinician network for short. 

A clinician network is a group where health 

workers can share and talk about ideas. 

It is for health workers who work with people 

with intellectual disability. 

National Intellectual 
Disability Clinician 
Network 
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This could be health workers like 

• Doctors and nurses 

• Physiotherapists 

• Psychologists. 

A physiotherapist helps people move better 

and feel less pain. 

A psychologist helps people with how they 

think and feel. 
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Why are we doing this project 

Health workers can learn a lot from each other. 

The clinician network will bring health workers 

together all around Australia. 

They can share what they know about the 

health of people with intellectual disability. 
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What the project will do 

We will set up an online clinician network for 

the project. 

The health workers can talk to each 

other online. 

We will make webinars and podcasts for the 

health workers. 
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Webinars are online courses you can join to 

learn new things. 

Podcasts are when you listen to people talk 

online about an issue. 

Each podcast will talk about a different issue. 
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About this information 

National Centre of Excellence in Intellectual 

Disability Health made this information. 

Go to www.nceidh.org.au 

CID made this information Easy Read in 

March 2025. 

CID is part of the National Centre of Excellence 

in Intellectual Disability Health consortium. 

A consortium is a group of organisations that 

work together to get a goal. 

Email CID at business@cid.org.au if you 

want to use any of the pictures. 

https://www.nceidh.org.au
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